
239Subject to technical modification.

Product information

Fibre optic patch cords

FO patch cable
SCD ...

Fibre optic patch cords SCD ...

FO patch cable SCD - ST FO patch cable SCD - LCD FO patch cable SCD - LSH
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Connector type	 Fibre type	 Length in m / Article No. 
Side A	 Side B		  1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10

SCD	 SC/APC	 E09/OS2	 421711	 421712	 421713	 421714	 421715	 421716	 421717	 421718	 421719	 421720
SCD	 SCD	 E09/OS2	 421111	 421112	 421113	 421114	 421115	 421116	 421117	 421118	 421119	 421120
SCD	 SCD	 G50/OM3	 421131	 421132	 421133	 421134	 421135	 421136	 421137	 421138	 421139	 421140
SCD	 SCD	 G50/OM2	 421151	 421152	 421153	 421154	 421155	 421156	 421157	 421158	 421159	 421160
SCD	 SCD	 G62.5/OM1	 421171	 421172	 421173	 421174	 421175	 421176	 421177	 421178	 421179	 421180

SCD	 ST	 E09/OS2	 421211	 421212	 421213	 421214	 421215	 421216	 421217	 421218	 421219	 421220
SCD	 ST	 G50/OM3	 421231	 421232	 421233	 421234	 421235	 421236	 421237	 421238	 421239	 421240
SCD	 ST	 G50/OM2	 421251	 421252	 421253	 421254	 421255	 421256	 421257	 421258	 421259	 421260
SCD	 ST	 G62.5/OM1	 421271	 421272	 421273	 421274	 421275	 421276	 421277	 421278	 421279	 421280

SCD	 LCD	 E09/OS2	 421311	 421312	 421313	 421314	 421315	 421316	 421317	 421318	 421319	 421320
SCD	 LCD	 G50/OM3	 421331	 421332	 421333	 421334	 421335	 421336	 421337	 421338	 421339	 421340
SCD	 LCD	 G50/OM2	 421351	 421352	 421353	 421354	 421355	 421356	 421357	 421358	 421359	 421360
SCD	 LCD	 G62.5/OM1	 421371	 421372	 421373	 421374	 421375	 421376	 421377	 421378	 421379	 421380

SCD	 LSH/APC	 E09/OS2	 421811	 421812	 421813	 421814	 421815	 421816	 421817	 421818	 421819	 421820
SCD	 LSH	 E09/OS2	 421411	 421412	 421413	 421414	 421415	 421416	 421417	 421418	 421419	 421420
SCD	 LSH	 G50/OM3	 421431	 421432	 421433	 421434	 421435	 421436	 421437	 421438	 421439	 421440
SCD	 LSH	 G50/OM2	 421451	 421452	 421453	 421454	 421455	 421456	 421457	 421458	 421459	 421460
SCD	 LSH	 G62.5/OM1	 421471	 421472	 421473	 421474	 421475	 421476	 421477	 421478	 421479	 421480

SCD	 FC/PC	 E09/OS2	 421511	 421512	 421513	 421514	 421515	 421516	 421517	 421518	 421519	 421520
SCD	 FC/PC	 G50/OM3	 421531	 421532	 421533	 421534	 421535	 421536	 421537	 421538	 421539	 421540
SCD	 FC/PC	 G50/OM2	 421551	 421552	 421553	 421554	 421555	 421556	 421557	 421558	 421559	 421560
SCD	 FC/PC	 G62.5/OM1	 421571	 421572	 421573	 421574	 421575	 421576	 421577	 421578	 421579	 421580

SCD	 MT-RJ	 E09/OS2	 421611	 421612	 421613	 421614	 421615	 421616	 421617	 421618	 421619	 421620
SCD	 MT-RJ	 G50/OM3	 421631	 421632	 421633	 421634	 421635	 421636	 421637	 421638	 421639	 421640
SCD	 MT-RJ	 G50/OM2	 421651	 421652	 421653	 421654	 421655	 421656	 421657	 421658	 421659	 421660
SCD	 MT-RJ	 G62.5/OM1	 421671	 421672	 421673	 421674	 421675	 421676	 421677	 421678	 421679	 421680

For parameters of all FO terminations see the data sheet  “FO connector termination“ / catalogue page 250.
Patch cords with Duplex connectors on both ends are delivered with a single Duplex clip which is not fixed to enable a change of polarity. 
The polarity of these connectors is marked with cable clips “A“ and “B“ - please see the data sheet  “FO connector termination“ / catalogue page 250.




